Apellido
Acosta Orué

Alvariza Benitez
Amarilla Gomez
Amarilla Gémez
Arrda

Avalos Cabafias
Baez Godoy
Barboza Sanabria
Barrios Cardozo
Beconi Dure
Benitez Lopez
Bogado Arevalos
Bogado Ayala
Borges Martinez
Borja Caballero
Borjas Caballero
Britos Aquino
Burgos Alfonzo
Caceres Nufiez
Calonga Nufez
Candia Pedrozo
Caram Ruiz
Carrillo Ortega
Cazeneuve Robledo
Chavez Arguello
Coronel Bazzano
Cuevas Guccione
Dacak Tuma
Davalos Bernal
Duarte Alvarez
Duarte Careaga
Duarte Careaga
Duarte Pefia
Eisenkolbl Paiva
Espinoza
Fernandez Schupp
Ferreira Gonzalez
Figueiredo Dure
Figueredo Ortiz
Filippini

Friesen Wiens
Galeano Cardozo
Gaona Arce
Garcia Rojas
Garcia Valenzuela

Nombre
Ygnacio
Rosalia
Osmar Javier
Angel Federico
Oscar Javier
Edgar Nicasio
Cristhian Rogelio
Luis Maria
Victor Alfonso
Claudio
Gloria
Carlos Alfredo
Gonzalo Saul
Pedro Ramoén
Maria Graciela
Silvina
César
Mirna Griselda
Idalia Aparecida
Gabriela Gabina
Anibal Ariel
Lidia Liliani
Diego Manuel
Agustin
Cesar Augusto
Flavio Alberto
Federico Gabriel
Hector Raul
Joel Ramon
Carlos Alberto
Luis Angel
Marcos Hilarion
Gerardo Daniel
Francisco Arturo
Alcides Ramon
Miguel Angel
Alfredo Moises
Lauren Carminia
Jose David
Lucia Amanda
Friedolin
Ronny Ramon
Nelson Dario
Hugo Alberto
Fabio Ramén

SENACSA

3.463
2475
4609
2950
4400
2428
2003
5198
2120
743
2209
1999
5626
2631
4856
2933
5.182
2814
1675
2106
1749
4285
3417
1426
2643
1474
2778
1006
5181
3528
3.447
4.875
3142
2366
5207
960
2915
2323
4943
2840
3556
2569
437
3656
4.119

885
772
862
873
865
843
701
901
660
168
760
556
899
871
887
823
907
789
451
758
659
860
878
191
826
343
825
463
894
863
857
858
813
764
895
351
798
735
908
791
869
777
158
839
856



Apellido
Gianni Morel

Gimenez Ferrari
Gonzalez Martinez
Guerrero Valdez
Guilhermeth
Gwynn Echeverria
Jacquet Veron
Jara Deleon

Kent Carpinelli
Klassen Boschmann
Kraievski

Lezcano Alonso
Lezcano Martinez
Lopez Fischer
Martinez Fernandez
Martinez Galeano
Martinez Lopez
Martinez Rivas
Martinez Urbieta
Montiel Benitez
Moraga Aguero
Morel Cardozo
Morel Lopez
Moreno Zaldivar
Méndez Insfran
Notario Flecha
Ocampos Figueredo
Ortiz Benitez
Paredes Escobar
Pedrina Acosta
Pereira Fernandez
Pefa Flecha
Quevedo Sosa
Ramirez Alarcén
Ramirez Portillo
Rios Rolén
Riquelme Corrales
Robles Lopez
Rolon de Herbas
Rolén

Roman Ferreira
Rotela Velazquez
Sanabria
Sanabria Aguilera

Sawatzky Kawenhowen

Schmidt Martinez
Servin Alcaraz

Nombre
Luis Americo
Catalina
Rolando
Lilian Rocio
Jacqueline
Richard José
Javier
Pedro

Carlos Felipe Mariano

Rudolf

Fabio Ricardo
Liza Maria

Isidro Ramon
Julio Antonio
Jose Felix
Rossanna Maria Lilet
Menelio
Humberto Abraham
Marti Martin
Jorgelina

Luis Anibal
Domingo Gabriel
Liliano
Humberto Adrian
Francisco Javier
Angel David
Cesar Roberto
Gilberto Omar
Jose Miguel
Andrea Araceli
Sebastian
Cristiane

Cesar Manuel
Walter Milciades
Maria Gloria
Ubaldo Rafael
Victor Sadl
Enrique

Claudia Georgina
Blanca Celina
Richard Ysidro
Sofia Ydelsa
Silvio

Francisco Javier
Geovani Randolf
Erik Andres
Braulio

Registro MAG Acreditacion

1258
2552
2020
2474
2324
3159
3154
3907
278

1202
1623
2486
1977
1647
1243
1541
2450
2612
4014
1960
1465
3017
2449
2987
4848
2382
5508
3782
695

5836
1774
2368
1755
4491
2172
3023
3470
2932
2206
5646
4340
5981
5101
2453
2284
2243
3066

135
775
900
771
762
827
814
888
048
075
446
773
612
442
015
411
844
778
840
527
290
804
770
803
870
766
896
854
007
897
473
850
436
898
673
831
861
832
829
892
905
889
891
890
833
703
835



Apellido Nombre Registro MAG Acreditacion

Silva Areco Inocencio 2034 902
Silva Avalos Veronica Beatriz 2421 720
Silva Gonzalez Aldrin Cesar 1569 489
Silva Gonzalez Osmar Osvaldo Moises 4945 909
Smith Meilicke Edgar David 2829 790
Soria Fleitas Claudio 1276 306
Teichgraf de Evers Luella 1978 528
Valdez Lopez Maria Claudia 3331 819
Velazquez Benitez Andrea Rosana 2414 767
Vera Carlos Antonio 954 749
Vera Mendez Willian David 3072 810
Vera Ojeda Carlos Emilio 2369 765
Verdun Fernandez Jorgelina 2897 796
Villalba Duarte Lucas Francisco 2792 859
Villar Gonzalez Paola Andrea 2377 893
Villaverde Valdez Alfonso 2181 866
Warkentin Plett Ronald 1444 275
Wood Lezcano Cecilio 1272 750
Zarate Corrales Hugo Ramon 1530 347

Zarate de Fleitas Dalila Leonor 2342 875



